Pumps & Booster
Line HYDR-STAR Model

Air Drive Liquid Pumps

Description

3" Pumps
1 AHPO03-1S-5 Single drive, single acting
2  AHPO03-1S-7 Single drive, single acting
3  AHPO03-1S-12 Single drive, single acting
4  AHPO03-1S-21 Single drive, single acting
5 AHPO03-1S-36 Single drive, single acting
6 AHPO03-1S-71 Single drive, single acting
7  AHPO03-1S-110 Single drive, single acting
8 AHP03-1S-188 Single drive, single acting

9 AHP03-1S-220

OPTION:-H(with handle):add USD 120

6" Pumps

Single drive, single acting

2  AHP06-1S-10A
3 AHPO06-1S-15A
4  AHPO06-1S-25

5 AHP06-1S-35

6 AHPO06-1S-60

7  AHP06-1S-100
8 AHP06-1S-150
9  AHP06-1S-225
10 AHP06-1S-300
11 AHPO06-1S-450

Single drive, single acting

Single drive, single acting, angle
Single drive, single acting, angle

Single drive, single acting
Single drive, single acting
Single drive, single acting
Single drive, single acting
Single drive, single acting
Single drive, single acting
Single drive, single acting
Single drive, single acting

Double drive, single acting

1 AHP06-2S-20A Double drive, single acting, angle
2  AHPO06-2S-30A Double drive, single acting, angle
3 AHPO06-2S-50 Double drive, single acting
4  AHPO06-2S-70 Double drive, single acting
5 AHP06-25-120 Double drive, single acting
6 AHP06-2S-200 Double drive, single acting
7  AHP06-2S-300 Double drive, single acting

HASKEL

MS-5
MS-7
MS-12
MS-21
MS-36
MS-71
MS-110
MS-188
MS-220

ASF-B10
ASF-B15
ASF-25

ASF-35

ASF-60

ASF-100
HSF-151
HSF-225
HSF-300
HSF-450

ASF-B22
ASF-B32
ASF-52

ASF-72

ASF-122
HSF-202
HSF-302

MAXIMATOR

M4
M8
M12
M22
M37
M72
M111
M189

G10
G15
G25
G35
G60
G100
G150
G250
G300
G400

G10-2
G15-2
G25-2
G35-2
G60-2
G100-2
G150-2
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Triple drive, single acting

1
2
3

Single drive, double acting
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AHP06-2S-450
AHP06-2S-600

AHP06-3S-675
AHP06-3S-900
AHP06-3S-1350

AHPO06-1D-4
AHP06-1D-10A
AHPO06-1D-15A
AHP06-1D-25
AHP06-1D-35
AHP06-1D-60
AHP06-1D-100
AHP06-1D-150
AHP06-1D-225
AHP06-1D-300

AHPO06-1D-7L
AHPO06-1D-12L
AHP06-1D-35L
AHP06-1D-60L
AHPO06-1D-100L

10" Pumps
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AHP10-1D-30
AHP10-1D-60
AHP10-1D-120
AHP10-1D-180
AHP10-2D-60
AHP10-2D-120
AHP10-2D-240
AHP10-2D-360

Gas Booster
6" Booster

Double drive, single acting
Double drive, single acting

Triple drive, single acting
Triple drive, single acting
Triple drive, single acting

Single drive, double acting,Gas liquid mixture
Single drive, double acting
Single drive, double acting
Single drive, double acting
Single drive, double acting
Single drive, double acting
Single drive, double acting
Single drive, double acting
Single drive, double acting
Single drive, double acting

le drive,double acting,Long Stroke

Single drive, double acting on the same side,Long
Single drive, double acting, Long Stroke

Single drive, double acting on the same side,Long
Single drive, double acting on the same side,Long
Single drive, double acting on the same side,Long

Single drive, double acting
Single drive, double acting
Single drive, double acting
Single drive, double acting
Double drive, double acting
Double drive, double acting
Double drive, double acting
Double drive, double acting

DSXHF-452
DSXHF-602

DXHF-683
DXHF-903
DSXHW-1373

59020/59025
ASFD-10
ASFD-15
ASFD-25
ASFD-35
ASFD-60
ASFD-100
ASFD-150
HSFD-225
HSFD-300

GWD-12
GW-35
GW-60
GW-100

D14SFD-125

D14SFD-315

G250-2
G300-2

G400-2
G500-2

G10-D
G15-D
G25-D
G35-D
G60-D
G100-D
G150-D
G250-D
G300-D

GX35
GX60
GX100

GPD30
GPDG60
GPD120
GPD180
GPD30-2
GPDG60-2
GPD120-2



Single drive, single acting,single stage booster

Single drive, single acting,single stage
Single drive, single acting,single stage
Single drive, single acting,single stage
Single drive, single acting,single stage
Single drive, single acting,single stage

Double drive, single acting, single stage
Double drive, single acting, single stage
Double drive, single acting, single stage

Single drive, double acting,single stage
Single drive, double acting,single stage
Single drive, double acting,single stage
Single drive, double acting,single stage
Single drive, double acting,single stage
Single drive, double acting,single stage

Double drive, double acting,single stage
Double drive, double acting,single stage
Double drive, double acting,single stage
Double drive, double acting,single stage
Double drive, double acting,single stage

Single drive, double stage
Single drive, double stage
Single drive, double stage
Single drive, double stage
Single drive, double stage
Single drive, double stage
Single drive, double stage
Single drive, double stage

Double drive, double stage

1 AGBO06-1S-7
2  AGBO06-1S-15
3 AGBO06-1S-30
4  AGB06-1S-50
5 AGBO06-1S-75
Double drive, single acting,single stage booster
1 AGBO06-2S-60
2 AGBO06-2S-100
3 AGBO06-2S-150
Single drive, double acting,single stage booster
1 AGBO06-1D-4
2  AGBO06-1D-7
3  AGBO06-1D-15
4  AGB06-1D-30
5 AGBO06-1D-50
6 AGBO06-1D-75
Double drive, double acting,single stage booster
1 AGBO06-2D-14
2  AGBO06-2D-30
3  AGBO06-2D-60
4  AGB06-2D-100
5 AGBO06-2D-150
Single drive, double stage
1 AGBO06-1T-4
2 AGBO06-1T-7/15
3 AGBO06-1T-7/30
4  AGBO06-1T-15/30
5 AGBO06-1T-15/50
6 AGBO06-1T-15/75
7  AGBO06-1T-30/50
8 AGBO06-1T-30/75
Double drive, double stage booster
1 AGBO06-2T-14/30
2  AGBO06-2T-14/60

Double drive, double stage

AG-15
AG-30
AG-50
AG-75

AG-62
AG-102
AG-152H

AGD-4
AGD-7
AGD-15
AGD-30
AGD-50
AGD-75

AGD-32
AGD-62
AGD-102
AGD-152H

AGT-4
AGT-7/15
AGT-7/30
AGT-15/30
AGT-15/50
AGT-15/75
AGT-30/50
AGT-30/75

AGT14/62

DLE5-1

DLE15-1

DLE30-1

DLE75-1

DLE-30-1-2

DLE-75-1-2

DLES

DLE15

DLE30

DLE75

DLES-2

DLE15-2

DLE30-2

DLE75-2

DLE5-15

DLE5-30

DLE15-30

DLE15-75

DLE30-75

DLE5-15-2
DLE5-30-2
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AGB06-2T-30/60

AGB06-2T-30/100
AGB06-2T-30/150
AGB06-2T-60/100
AGB06-2T-60/150

10" Booster
Single drive, double acting

AGB10-1D-14
AGB10-1D-30
AGB10-1D-60
AGB10-1D-100
AGB10-1D-150

Double drive, double acting
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AGB10-2D-28
AGB10-2D-60
AGB10-2D-100
AGB10-2D-120
AGB10-2D-300

gle drive, double stage booster

AGB10-1T-14/30
AGB10-1T-14/60
AGB10-1T-30/60
AGB10-1T-30/100
AGB10-1T-30/150
AGB10-1T-60/100
AGB10-1T-60/150

ble drive, double stage booster

AGB10-2T-28/60
AGB10-2T-28/120
AGB10-2T-60/120
AGB10-2T-60/200
AGB10-2T-60/300
AGB10-2T-120/200
AGB10-2T-120/300

Double drive, double stage
Double drive, double stage
Double drive, double stage
Double drive, double stage
Double drive, double stage

Single drive, double acting
Single drive, double acting
Single drive, double acting
Single drive, double acting
Single drive, double acting

Double drive, double acting
Double drive, double acting
Double drive, double acting
Double drive, double acting
Double drive, double acting

Single drive, double stage
Single drive, double stage
Single drive, double stage
Single drive, double stage
Single drive, double stage
Single drive, double stage
Single drive, double stage

Double drive, double stage booster
Double drive, double stage booster
Double drive, double stage booster
Double drive, double stage booster
Double drive, double stage booster
Double drive, double stage booster
Double drive, double stage booster

AGT32/62

AGT32/102
AGT32/152
AGT62/102
AGT62/152

DLE15-30-2

DLE15-75-2

DLE30-75-2

14AGD-125
14AGD-315

14AGT-125/315



